H
all E
ffect IC
s
A
n
d
 S

ESD—HBM 6kV 9kV
Target Applications
Order code (*) Grade Package  FG/RD Current Limit
MLX90287KZC-AAA000-RX Industrial/Consumer ZC: Straight leads SOIC8 FG n/a
MLX90287LZC-AAA000-RX Automotive ZC: Straight leads SOIC8 FG n/a
MLX90287LLD-AAA000-RX Automotive DFN10 3*3mm FG n/a
MLX90297KZC-AAA008-RX Industrial/Consumer ZC: Straight leads SOIC8 FG Yes
MLX90297KZC-ABA008-RX Industrial/Consumer ZC: Straight leads SOIC8 RD Yes
MLX90297KLD-AAA009-RX Industrial/Consumer DFN10 3*3mm FG Yes
(*) More order code options available.  Please contact your sales representative for more information.
Disclaimer:
Devices sold by Melexis are covered by the warranty and patent indemnification provisions appearing in its Term of Sale.
Melexis makes no warranty, express, statutory, implied, or by description regarding the information set forth herein or